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ARC

____________________________________________________

Ms. Julie T. Huynh (Julie)

Program Analyst
ARC
Mail Stop 203-10
Building N203, Room 119
Moffett Field, CA  94035
Tel:  650-604-5089
Fax:  650-604-0638
Julie.T.Huynh@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

____________________________________________________

Ms. Veronica Llamas (Veronica)

ARC
Mail Stop JAC
Building: N241, Room: 205
Moffet Field, CA  94035
Tel:  650-604-5626
Fax:  

Veronica.Llamas-1@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

____________________________________________________

Ms. Gilena A. Monroe (Gilena)

Aerospace Engineer
ARC
Mail Stop 210-6
Building: N210, Room: 206
Moffett Field, CA  94035
Tel:  650-604-2545
Fax:  650-604-0174
Gilena.A.Monroe@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

DFRC

____________________________________________________

Mr. Christopher D. Regan (Chris)

Engineer, Controls and Dynamics
DFRC
Mail Stop 4840D
P.O. Box 273
Edwards, CA  93523
Tel:  661-276-2568
Fax:  661-276-2586
Chris.Regan@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

GRC

____________________________________________________

Mr. James A. Doglio (James)

Civil Engineer DFP
GRC
Mail Stop 21-3
Cleveland, OH  44135
Tel:  216-433-2402
Fax:  216-433-8000
James.A.Doglio@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

GRC

____________________________________________________

Ms. Paige C. Lucas-Stannard (Paige)

Technical Information Specialist
GRC
Mail Stop 60-3
21000 Brookpark Road
Cleveland, OH  44135
Tel:  216-433-8499
Fax:  216-433-5777
Paige.C.Lucas-Stannard@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

____________________________________________________

Ms. Anne K. Power (Anne)

Program Specialist
GRC
Mail Stop 142-4
21000 Brookpark Road
Cleveland, OH  44135
Tel:  216-433-8715
Fax:  216-433-5777
Anne.K.Power@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

____________________________________________________

Ms. Barbara J. Wilson (Barbara)

IT Systems Analyst
GRC
Mail Stop 142-1
21000 Brookpark Road
Cleveland, OH  44135
Tel:  216-433-8629
Fax:  216-433-8000
Barbara.J.Wilson@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

GSFC

____________________________________________________

Mr. Daniel E. Alvarado (Dani)

Aerospace Engineer
GSFC
Mail Stop 422.0
8800 Greenbelt Road
Bldg 16W, Rm N125
Greenbelt, MD  20771
Tel:  301-286-1335
Fax:  301-286-0232
Daniel.E.Alvarado@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

____________________________________________________

Ms. Sarah L. Dewitt (Sarah)

GSFC
Mail Stop 130.0
Greenbelt, MD  20771
Tel:  301-286-0535
Fax:  

Sarah.L.Dewitt@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

GSFC

____________________________________________________

Mr. Matthew W. Ritsko (Matthew)

GSFC
Mail Stop 454.0
Greenbelt, MD  20771
Tel:  301-286-2515
Fax:  301-286-1721
Matthew.W.Ritsko@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

____________________________________________________

Ms. Shannon Rodriguez (Shannon)

GSFC
Mail Stop 555.0
Greenbelt, MD  20771
Tel:  301-286-4946
Fax:  

Shannon.Rodriguez-1@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

HQ

____________________________________________________

Mrs. Rossana I. McKenzie (Rossana)

Financial Management Specialist
HQ
Mail Stop 5U39
300 E Street, SW
Washington, DC  20546
Tel:  202-358-0916
Fax:  202-358-2779
Rossana.mckenzie-1@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

____________________________________________________

Mrs. Renee F. Pullen (Renee)

Program Support Specialist
HQ
Mail Stop 7V20
300 E Street, SW
Washington, DC  20546
Tel:  202-358-4596
Fax:  202-358-3091
Renee.F.Pullen@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

JSC

____________________________________________________

Ms. Cindy T. Jih (Cindy)

Electronics Engineer
JSC
Mail Stop EV711
2101 NASA Parkway
Houston, TX  77058
Tel:  281-244-5404
Fax:  281-483-9716
Cindy.Jih@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

____________________________________________________

Mr. Eric W. Maier (Eric)

JSC
Mail Stop DI24
2101 NASA Parkway
Houston, TX  77058
Tel:  281-483-2994
Fax:  

Eric.Maier-1@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

JSC

____________________________________________________

Ms. Michele L. Parker (Michele)

JSC
Mail Stop IT4
2101 NASA Parkway
Houston, TX  77058
Tel:  281-483-4683
Fax:  

Michele.Parker-1@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

____________________________________________________

Ms. Sabrina A. Singh (Sabrina)

JSC
Mail Stop DX35 / NASA
2101 NASA Parkway
Houston, TX  77058
Tel:  281-483-2773
Fax:  

Sabrina.A.Singh@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

____________________________________________________

Ms. Wendy E. Stone (Wendy)

Contract Specialist
JSC
Mail Stop BH
2101 NASA Parkway
Houston, TX  77058
Tel:  281-244-6459
Fax:  

Wendy.E.Stone@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

____________________________________________________

Ms. Monique S. Wilburn (Monique)

Engineer
JSC
Mail Stop EP5
2101 NASA Parkway
Houston, TX  77058
Tel:  281-483-9060
Fax:  281-483-3096
Monique.Wilburn-1@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

KSC

____________________________________________________

Ms. DaMara M. Belson (DaMara)

Office of the Chief Financial Officer
KSC
Mail Stop GG-C-A1
Kennedy Space Center, FL  32899
Tel:  321-867-3652
Fax:  

Damara.M.Belson@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

____________________________________________________

Ms. Christy L. Layton (Christy)

KSC
Mail Stop NE-M6
Kennedy Space Center, FL  32899
Tel:  321-861-1290
Fax:  

Christy.L.Layton@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

KSC

____________________________________________________

Mr. Jeremy W. Parsons (Jeremy)

KSC
Mail Stop UB-R2
Kennedy Space Center, FL  32899
Tel:  321-867-8691
Fax:  321-867-7282
Jeremy.W.Parsons@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

____________________________________________________

Ms. Josephine B. Santiago (Jo)

Electronics Engineer
KSC
Mail Stop NE-E2
Kennedy Space Center, FL  32899
Tel:  321-867-6474
Fax:  321-867-6500
Josephine.B.Santiago@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

____________________________________________________

Mr. Trent M. Smith (Trent)

Polymer Chemist
KSC
Mail Stop KT-E-3
Bldg: M6-1025 (SLSL), Room: 308-32
Kennedy Space Center, FL  32899
Tel:  321-867-7492
Fax:  321-861-2975
Trent.M.Smith@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

LaRC

____________________________________________________

Mr. Josue Cruz (Josue)

Aerospace Engineer
LaRC
Mail Stop 411
16 Victory Street
B1251
Hampton, VA  23681
Tel:  757-864-5267
Fax:  757-864-8914
Josue.Cruz-1@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

____________________________________________________

Ms. Amanda M. Cutright (Amanda)

LaRC
Mail Stop 303
Hampton, VA  23681
Tel:  757-864-9334
Fax:  757-864-1144
Amanda.M.Cutright@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

____________________________________________________

Mr. Joseph Patterson (Joseph)

LaRC
Mail Stop 305
Hampton, VA  23681
Tel:  757-864-3778
Fax:  757-864-8918
Joseph.S.Patterson@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

MSFC

____________________________________________________

Mr. Jared A. Dervan (Jared)

Flight Systems Design Engineer
MSFC
242 Round Top Drive
Harvest, AL  35749
Tel:  256-544-3424
Fax:  256-544-8585
Jared.A.Dervan-1@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

____________________________________________________

Ms. Anne E. Garber (Anne)

Aerospace Technologist, Nuclear Systems Branch
MSFC
Mail Stop ER24
Bldg. 4205, Rm. 118C
Marshall Space Flight Center, AL  35812
Tel:  256-544-0665
Fax:  256-544-3662
Anne.E.Garber@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

____________________________________________________

Ms. Elizabeth D. Holleman (Elizabeth)

Valves, Actuators adn Duts Design and Development Branch
MSFC
Mail Stop ER33
Bldg 4203, Rm 4231
Marshall Space Flight Center, AL  35812
Tel:  256-544-9692
Fax:  

Elizabeth.D.Holleman@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

____________________________________________________

Ms. Tawnya P. Laughinghouse (Tawnya)

Materials Engineer, Nonmetallic M&P, RSRM
MSFC
Mail Stop EM40
Building 4612
Marshall Space Flight Center, AL  35812
Tel:  256-544-8522
Fax:  256-544--5877
Tawnya.P.Laughinghouse@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________

____________________________________________________

Mr. John W. Peugeot (John)

Fluid Dynamics Branch
MSFC
Mail Stop ER42
Marshall Space Flight Center, AL  35812
Tel:  256-544-4154
Fax:  256-544-1630
John.W.peugeot@nasa.gov
____________________________________________________
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